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Link do produktu: https://www.arkultur.pl/m37967-wkretaki-precyzyjne-torx-7-sztuk-p-8809.html

sztuk

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN
Producent

Wymiary opakowania

Opis produktu

Do precyzyjnych prac, takich jak modelarstwo, elektronika, itp.

- T6x50
- T7x50
- T8x50
- T9x50
-T10x50
- T15x50
- T20x50

M37967 - Wkretaki precyzyjne Torx, 7

172,08 zt
139,90 zt
Dostepny - 24h
24 godziny
B.7967
4026947079677
Condor

19 x 14,3 x 2,9
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